
HUB Coordinator Email Acronym System Part# State Agency # Federal Tax ID #
1 Texas A&M University System Offices Jeff Zimmermann jzimmermann@tamus.edu SO 1 710 74-2648747
2 Texas A&M University Cindy Gillar c-gillar@tamu.edu  TAMU 2 711 74-1761398

Texas A&M University Shawna Kennedy shawna.kennedy@tamu.edu TAMU 2 711 74-1761398
3 Tarleton State University Cori Luttrell luttrell@tarleton.edu TSU 4 713 75-6001870

Tarleton State University Thad Turman tturman@tarleton.edu TSU 4 713 75-6001870
4 Prairie View A&M University A. Marie Johnson amjohnson@pvamu.edu PVAMU 5 715 74-6001078

Prairie View A&M University Greg Iacopetti griacopetti@pvamu.edu PVAMU 5 715 74-6001079
5 Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service Ashley Chavez ashley.chavez@teex.tamu.edu TEEX 9 716 74-2270626
6 Texas A&M University at Galveston Cindy Gillar c-gillar@tamu.edu  TAMUG 10 718 74-2125225

Texas A&M University at Galveston Shawna Kennedy shawna.kennedy@tamu.edu TAMUG 10 718 74-2125226
7 Texas A&M  Forest Service Terry Smith tsmith@tfs.tamu.edu TFS 11 576 74-6014065
8 Texas A&M Transportation Institute Krystal Schnettler k-schnettler@tti.tamu.edu TTI 12 727 74-2270624
9 Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi Ruben Gonzalez ruben.gonzalez@tamucc.edu TAMUCC 15 760 74-1760663

10 Texas A&M International University Carlos Bella cbella@tamiu.edu TAMIU 16 761 74-1761398
Texas A&M University - Kingsville Justin Woodall Justin.Woodall@tamuk.edu TAMUK 17 732 74-6001530

11 West Texas A&M University Bryon McCafferty bmccafferty@wtamu.edu WTAMU 18 757 75-6031405
West Texas A&M University Purchasing purchasing@wtamu.edu WTAMU 18 757 75-6031405

12 Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Lab Nick Galetka nick.galetka@ag.tamu.edu TVMDL 20 557 26-3850570
13 Texas A&M University - Commerce Travis Ball travis.ball@tamuc.edu  TAMUC 21 751 75-6001353
14 Texas A&M University - Texarkana Kristen Tullos kristen.tullos@tamut.edu TAMUT 22 764 75-2655354
15 Texas A&M University - Health Science Center Robby Bounds rbounds@tamu.edu TAMUHSC 23 709 74-2907553

Texas A&M University - Health Science Center Cindy Gillar c-gillar@tamu.edu TAMUHSC 23 709 74-2907554
Texas A&M University - Health Science Center Shawna Kennedy shawna.kennedy@tamu.edu TAMUHSC 23 709 74-2907555

16 Texas A&M University - Central Texas Johnathan Fuselier j.fuselier@tamuct.edu TAMUCT 24 770 26-4169042
17 Texas A&M University - San Antonio Corrin Le Vasseur Corrin.LeVasseur@tamusa.edu TAMUSA 25 749 26-4168896

Texas A&M University - San Antonio Patrick Hutchings phutchings@tamusa.edu TAMUSA 25 749 26-4168897
18 Texas A&M University System Offices Jeff Zimmermann jzimmermann@tamus.edu SO 26 708
19 Texas A&M Engineering Experiment Station Mary Williams me-williams@tamu.edu  TEES 28 (8) 712 74-1974733
20 Texas A&M Texas Division of Emergency Management Darren Roberson darren.roberson@tdem.texas.gov TDEM 30 575

Texas A&M Texas Division of Emergency Management Joanna K. Morgan joanna.morgan@tdem.texas.gov TDEM 30 575
Texas A&M Texas Division of Emergency Management carolyn Record carolyn.record@tdem.texas.gov TDEM 30 575

21 Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Services Nick Galetka nick.galetka@ag.tamu.edu Ag Extenstion 555
22 Texas A&M Agrilife Research Nick Galetka nick.galetka@ag.tamu.edu Ag Research 556
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